Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Secretary I
Custodian
Custodian
Teacher
Custodian

Teacher

Lib Media Tech-Elem

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified
ABC Unified

Department

Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg
Bragg

Total Wages

$123,549
$101,666
$98,996
$98,637
$94,926
$92,559
$89,962
$88,470
$87,874
$85,569
$83,919
$83,773
$78,333
$77,791
$76,267
$72,624
$71,134
$70,711
$66,794
$65,173
$63,521
$58,107
$51,094
$47,463
$47,336
$45,450
$39,063
$34,406
$32,245
$23,731

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,565
$34,035
$24,987
$26,711
$26,140
$25,621
$35,329
$31,555
$34,926
$34,510
$34,227
$16,999
$23,039
$33,121
$29,268
$32,186
$31,922
$26,827
$20,024
$20,665
$20,136
$21,278

$9,801
$16,786
$22,856
$14,650
$15,863

$8,829
$20,025

$4,631



