Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$123,549	\$41,565
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$101,666	\$34,035
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$98,996	\$24,987
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$98,637	\$26,711
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$94,926	\$26,140
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$92,559	\$25,621
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$89,962	\$35,329
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$88,470	\$31,555
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$87,874	\$34,926
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$85,569	\$34,510
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$83,919	\$34,227
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$83,773	\$16,999
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$78,333	\$23,039
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$77,791	\$33,121
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$76,267	\$29,268
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$72,624	\$32,186
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$71,134	\$31,922
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$70,711	\$26,827
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$66,794	\$20,024
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$65,173	\$20,665
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$63,521	\$20,136
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$58,107	\$21,278
Secretary III		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$51,094	\$9,801
Custodian		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$47,463	\$16,786
Custodian		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$47,336	\$22,856
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$45,450	\$14,650
Custodian		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$39,063	\$15,863
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$34,406	\$8,829
Lib Media Tech-Elem		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$32,245	\$20,025
Teacher		ABC Unified	Bragg	\$23,731	\$4,631